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CONSOLIDATED COMM. HLDGS INC.

ISIN:  US2090341072

Overview
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Price
4.63 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US2090341072
CNSL

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

507 EUR

S&P 500

4.62 USD (1,000)
4.65 USD (1,300)
4.63 USD

4.64 USD

4.63 USD

4.63 USD

4.6341 USD
270,348
1,252,864.77
1,602

WKN: 209034107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2090341072&ID_NOTATION=12572626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2090341072&ID_NOTATION=12572626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d043d9d43af62c51cad7a0b0a593232d8a7d64b13336e9850865a4d34e7b0e6a&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f2e9f21f54cd8e05&time=1729538241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28a605c752a551d9d3674bf252f72123444ddb5573e8fbb187a774034648e8c&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64f37cf3ac0624647&time=1729538241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d8138596fa186c2c88c9b190c2fc6551535184da93e6340ba9664d71f789d89&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fefa8cf1e9ed90d75&time=1729538241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f4b3e7c0c38bbf42b58c6780424e1fa1795cda38bcfb364368720edb17b85f&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73728e35dc8e6a6e5&time=1729538241&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ae1ac64cd12d6b86605fe0e73ed9d997ffa9d7d904253907750df3bc1d673a&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86df9bf5fcce766c7&time=1729538241&tool=RSC

CONSOLIDATED COMM. HLDGS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.63 USD

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US2090341072
Symbol CNSL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 507 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.62 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.65 USD (1,300)
Open 4.63 USD
High 4.64 USD
Low 463 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.63 USD
VWAP 4.6341 USD
Volume (pcs) 270,348
Trading volume 1,252,864.77
Number of trades 1,602
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.94% +12.93% -50.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +0.53 -4.70
Beta 0.08 0.13 1.13
Volatility 7.83 11.10 51.92
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:02 4.28 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 4.24 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 4.63 USD
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:01 4.24 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:40 4.28 EUR

4.63 USD (175,975
4.62 USD (343,655
4.52 USD (449,281
4.40 USD (567,049
4.65 USD (2024/01/16
4.18 USD (2024/04/22
4.65 USD (2024/01/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.01 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 4
1.25 1,602
0.00 1
0.00 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12572626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193887724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410319858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99377026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217096

CONSOLIDATED COMM. HLDGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Consolidated’

communications

Contact Details
CONSOLIDATED COMM. HLDGS

South 17th Street 121 61938 Mattoon, IL
Telefon: +1.217.235.3311

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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